
ROUND 02 ALA MX1_MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 776 BERTOLINI N. - Honda 450 4T 20:08.449
Tempo Gara

1 1:40.892 18:38:50.688

2 1:39.474 18:40:30.162

3 1:38.793 18:42:08.955

4 1:38.949 18:43:47.904

5 1:38.543 18:45:26.447

6 1:38.360 18:47:04.807

7 1:38.827 18:48:43.634

8 1:39.159 18:50:22.793

9 1:39.288 18:52:02.081

10 1:43.409 18:53:45.490

11 1:40.306 18:55:25.796

12 1:47.676 18:57:13.472

 Po. 2 - # 287 PINTARELLI L. - Honda 450 4T + 12.484
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.025 18:38:52.124

2 1:39.012 18:40:31.136

3 1:39.915 18:42:11.051

4 1:38.960 18:43:50.011

5 1:38.454 18:45:28.465

6 1:38.538 18:47:07.003

7 1:38.928 18:48:45.931

8 1:39.986 18:50:25.917

9 1:39.991 18:52:05.908

10 1:40.561 18:53:46.469

11 1:55.612 18:55:42.081

12 1:43.875 18:57:25.956

 Po. 3 - # 969 TAVERNINI J. - Husqvarna 450 4T + 22.549
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.257 18:38:58.799

2 1:42.757 18:40:41.556

3 1:40.372 18:42:21.928

4 1:39.528 18:44:01.456

5 1:39.229 18:45:40.685

6 1:39.050 18:47:19.735

7 1:40.511 18:49:00.246

8 1:41.851 18:50:42.097

9 1:44.725 18:52:26.822

10 1:41.342 18:54:08.164

11 1:47.762 18:55:55.926

12 1:40.095 18:57:36.021

 Po. 4 - # 167 GAMPER F. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 30.262
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.822 18:38:59.450

2 1:43.250 18:40:42.700

3 1:42.646 18:42:25.346

4 1:41.855 18:44:07.201

5 1:41.145 18:45:48.346

6 1:42.241 18:47:30.587

7 1:42.215 18:49:12.802

8 1:43.595 18:50:56.397

9 1:43.572 18:52:39.969

10 1:41.672 18:54:21.641

11 1:40.725 18:56:02.366

12 1:41.368 18:57:43.734

 Po. 5 - # 247 PREMSTALLER F. - Honda 450 4T + 31.820
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.006 18:38:57.149

2 1:43.674 18:40:40.823

3 1:46.107 18:42:26.930

4 1:42.107 18:44:09.037

5 1:42.054 18:45:51.091

6 1:48.810 18:47:39.901

7 1:42.100 18:49:22.001

8 1:40.803 18:51:02.804

9 1:41.515 18:52:44.319

10 1:39.476 18:54:23.795

11 1:41.226 18:56:05.021

12 1:40.271 18:57:45.292

 Po. 6 - # 94 ZATTONI D. - Honda 250 4T + 56.611
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.680 18:39:10.312

2 1:46.592 18:40:56.904

3 1:47.592 18:42:44.496

4 1:43.184 18:44:27.680

5 1:44.506 18:46:12.186

6 1:41.621 18:47:53.807

7 1:42.142 18:49:35.949

8 1:43.750 18:51:19.699

9 1:41.578 18:53:01.277

10 1:43.927 18:54:45.204

11 1:41.967 18:56:27.171

12 1:42.912 18:58:10.083

 Po. 7 - # 72 MAGATON F. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:03.846
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.032 18:39:05.735

2 1:46.190 18:40:51.925

3 1:44.381 18:42:36.306

4 1:44.500 18:44:20.806

5 1:43.315 18:46:04.121

6 1:46.287 18:47:50.408

7 1:49.906 18:49:40.314

8 1:43.747 18:51:24.061

9 1:43.599 18:53:07.660

10 1:44.166 18:54:51.826

11 1:42.657 18:56:34.483

12 1:42.835 18:58:17.318

 Po. 8 - # 257 LEITNER C. - Honda 250 4T + 1:05.449
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.786 18:39:06.404

2 1:49.059 18:40:55.463

3 1:47.687 18:42:43.150

4 1:44.437 18:44:27.587

5 1:43.898 18:46:11.485

6 1:44.084 18:47:55.569

7 1:45.601 18:49:41.170

8 1:43.950 18:51:25.120

9 1:44.098 18:53:09.218

10 1:44.094 18:54:53.312

11 1:42.374 18:56:35.686

12 1:43.235 18:58:18.921

Fastest lap: 1:38.360 
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ROUND 02 ALA MX1_MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 53 HERBST A. - Husqvarna 250 2T + 1:13.279
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.451 18:39:02.005

2 1:47.363 18:40:49.368

3 1:45.735 18:42:35.103

4 1:44.545 18:44:19.648

5 1:43.475 18:46:03.123

6 1:46.473 18:47:49.596

7 1:45.284 18:49:34.880

8 1:46.578 18:51:21.458

9 1:45.354 18:53:06.812

10 1:47.536 18:54:54.348

11 1:45.507 18:56:39.855

12 1:46.896 18:58:26.751

 Po. 10 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda 250 4T + 1:22.519
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.445 18:39:05.732

2 1:48.950 18:40:54.682

3 1:47.110 18:42:41.792

4 1:44.496 18:44:26.288

5 1:45.836 18:46:12.124

6 1:47.074 18:47:59.198

7 1:46.005 18:49:45.203

8 1:45.438 18:51:30.641

9 1:47.284 18:53:17.925

10 1:46.072 18:55:03.997

11 1:45.364 18:56:49.361

12 1:46.630 18:58:35.991

 Po. 11 - # 577 POLI M. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1:37.508
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.934 18:39:06.521

2 1:48.377 18:40:54.898

3 1:50.735 18:42:45.633

4 1:45.186 18:44:30.819

5 1:46.959 18:46:17.778

6 1:46.251 18:48:04.029

7 1:49.414 18:49:53.443

8 1:46.693 18:51:40.136

9 1:47.812 18:53:27.948

10 1:47.278 18:55:15.226

11 1:46.928 18:57:02.154

12 1:48.826 18:58:50.980

 Po. 12 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda 450 4T + 1:40.265
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.411 18:39:07.604

2 1:52.863 18:41:00.467

3 1:47.248 18:42:47.715

4 1:48.909 18:44:36.624

5 1:46.984 18:46:23.608

6 1:46.817 18:48:10.425

7 1:46.501 18:49:56.926

8 1:47.937 18:51:44.863

9 1:47.828 18:53:32.691

10 1:46.577 18:55:19.268

11 1:46.567 18:57:05.835

12 1:47.902 18:58:53.737

 Po. 13 - # 231 LINDNER P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.787 18:39:07.176

2 1:49.366 18:40:56.542

3 1:48.589 18:42:45.131

4 1:51.870 18:44:37.001

5 1:50.588 18:46:27.589

6 1:49.451 18:48:17.040

7 1:48.430 18:50:05.470

8 1:51.012 18:51:56.482

9 1:46.799 18:53:43.281

10 1:46.407 18:55:29.688

11 1:44.855 18:57:14.543

 Po. 14 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha 250 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.514 18:39:08.772

2 1:50.730 18:40:59.502

3 1:46.932 18:42:46.434

4 1:48.047 18:44:34.481

5 1:46.379 18:46:20.860

6 1:46.240 18:48:07.100

7 1:48.495 18:49:55.595

8 1:48.847 18:51:44.442

9 1:53.248 18:53:37.690

10 1:48.367 18:55:26.057

11 1:52.123 18:57:18.180

 Po. 15 - # 184 GARBIN L. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.869 18:39:12.022

2 1:49.646 18:41:01.668

3 1:48.366 18:42:50.034

4 1:47.616 18:44:37.650

5 1:50.844 18:46:28.494

6 1:46.101 18:48:14.595

7 1:46.352 18:50:00.947

8 1:55.958 18:51:56.905

9 1:47.840 18:53:44.745

10 1:48.466 18:55:33.211

11 1:45.889 18:57:19.100

 Po. 16 - # 243 BRIDA D. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.947 18:39:15.166

2 1:49.704 18:41:04.870

3 1:49.758 18:42:54.628

4 1:48.699 18:44:43.327

5 1:48.042 18:46:31.369

6 1:48.331 18:48:19.700

7 1:47.289 18:50:06.989

8 1:48.710 18:51:55.699

9 1:46.846 18:53:42.545

10 1:51.663 18:55:34.208

11 1:46.120 18:57:20.328

Fastest lap: 1:38.360 
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ROUND 02 ALA MX1_MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 112 SCHWARZ F. - Husqvarna 250 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.268 18:39:04.426

2 1:47.749 18:40:52.175

3 1:59.219 18:42:51.394

4 1:49.226 18:44:40.620

5 1:47.444 18:46:28.064

6 1:45.035 18:48:13.099

7 1:46.028 18:49:59.127

8 1:56.346 18:51:55.473

9 1:52.631 18:53:48.104

10 1:47.118 18:55:35.222

11 1:46.538 18:57:21.760

 Po. 18 - # 125 HUBER M. - Suzuki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.732 18:39:00.067

2 1:48.965 18:40:49.032

3 2:18.653 18:43:07.685

4 1:48.798 18:44:56.483

5 1:46.927 18:46:43.410

6 1:45.641 18:48:29.051

7 1:45.235 18:50:14.286

8 1:45.470 18:51:59.756

9 1:50.243 18:53:49.999

10 1:50.272 18:55:40.271

11 1:49.768 18:57:30.039

 Po. 19 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.484 18:39:10.031

2 1:50.586 18:41:00.617

3 1:48.824 18:42:49.441

4 1:49.776 18:44:39.217

5 1:50.136 18:46:29.353

6 1:49.503 18:48:18.856

7 1:47.883 18:50:06.739

8 1:51.393 18:51:58.132

9 1:50.778 18:53:48.910

10 1:50.642 18:55:39.552

11 1:51.878 18:57:31.430

 Po. 20 - # 98 BRESCIANI M. - KTM 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.041 18:39:03.801

2 1:47.779 18:40:51.580

3 1:52.386 18:42:43.966

4 1:50.251 18:44:34.217

5 1:52.521 18:46:26.738

6 1:53.901 18:48:20.639

7 1:52.050 18:50:12.689

8 1:53.028 18:52:05.717

9 1:52.455 18:53:58.172

10 1:50.520 18:55:48.692

11 1:49.168 18:57:37.860

 Po. 21 - # 289 CLAUSER A. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.868 18:39:16.735

2 1:52.184 18:41:08.919

3 1:50.638 18:42:59.557

4 1:52.020 18:44:51.577

5 1:49.063 18:46:40.640

6 1:49.735 18:48:30.375

7 1:53.634 18:50:24.009

8 1:52.252 18:52:16.261

9 1:47.626 18:54:03.887

10 1:46.129 18:55:50.016

11 1:48.807 18:57:38.823

 Po. 22 - # 188 GRAMM P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.087 18:39:18.277

2 1:51.973 18:41:10.250

3 1:49.823 18:43:00.073

4 1:48.339 18:44:48.412

5 1:46.794 18:46:35.206

6 1:45.670 18:48:20.876

7 1:48.786 18:50:09.662

8 1:50.123 18:51:59.785

9 1:53.100 18:53:52.885

10 1:56.099 18:55:48.984

11 1:52.585 18:57:41.569

 Po. 23 - # 294 PAROLARI C. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.219 18:39:15.785

2 1:50.642 18:41:06.427

3 1:50.554 18:42:56.981

4 1:53.201 18:44:50.182

5 1:55.355 18:46:45.537

6 1:53.441 18:48:38.978

7 1:53.962 18:50:32.940

8 1:53.266 18:52:26.206

9 1:54.136 18:54:20.342

10 1:52.011 18:56:12.353

11 1:49.088 18:58:01.441

 Po. 24 - # 434 DALVAI A. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.545 18:39:20.139

2 1:56.611 18:41:16.750

3 1:51.698 18:43:08.448

4 1:51.676 18:45:00.124

5 1:51.564 18:46:51.688

6 1:52.337 18:48:44.025

7 1:54.383 18:50:38.408

8 1:51.039 18:52:29.447

9 1:50.816 18:54:20.263

10 1:50.768 18:56:11.031

11 1:53.792 18:58:04.823

 Po. 25 - # 733 PEDROLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.621 18:39:18.393

2 1:56.374 18:41:14.767

3 1:57.779 18:43:12.546

4 1:53.268 18:45:05.814

5 1:51.230 18:46:57.044

6 1:54.804 18:48:51.848

7 2:07.242 18:50:59.090

8 1:55.791 18:52:54.881

9 1:54.867 18:54:49.748

10 1:57.776 18:56:47.524

11 2:00.628 18:58:48.152

Fastest lap: 1:38.360 
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ROUND 02 ALA MX1_MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 26 - # 779 VANZETTO F. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.158 18:39:14.445

2 1:57.098 18:41:11.543

3 1:55.579 18:43:07.122

4 1:56.046 18:45:03.168

5 1:56.800 18:46:59.968

6 1:57.823 18:48:57.791

7 1:57.150 18:50:54.941

8 1:57.978 18:52:52.919

9 2:00.694 18:54:53.613

10 2:03.050 18:56:56.663

11 1:59.790 18:58:56.453

 Po. 27 - # 593 CORRA` D. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.656 18:39:20.893

2 1:58.000 18:41:18.893

3 1:59.348 18:43:18.241

4 1:58.115 18:45:16.356

5 1:59.016 18:47:15.372

6 2:04.087 18:49:19.459

7 2:01.552 18:51:21.011

8 2:02.972 18:53:23.983

9 2:09.119 18:55:33.102

10 2:09.785 18:57:42.887

 Po. 28 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.385 18:39:01.231

2 2:21.911 18:41:23.142

3 2:04.305 18:43:27.447

4 1:57.198 18:45:24.645

5 2:00.769 18:47:25.414

6 2:01.392 18:49:26.806

7 2:01.976 18:51:28.782

8 2:01.046 18:53:29.828

Fastest lap: 1:38.360 
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